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Bottisham
  Anna THOMPSON 14 Env.No - 0000

    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 16 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Arthur SALLOWS 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 86 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 78 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 122
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 65 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 68 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Carys THOMPSON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 47 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Clara DIETHE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 18 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Elizabeth EDWARDS 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 101
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Emily ARNOTT 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 81 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Giselle GREEN 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 93 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 88 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 113
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 116
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 101
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 70 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isabel ARNOTT 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 55 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Isabella COOK 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 95 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Isla MARQUES-GARCIA 15 Env.No - 0000



    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 13 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 7  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Ivy ORTON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 75 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 118
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 60 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 105
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 64 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jack BEAUMONT 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 38 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 46 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 42 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 50 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 64 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 37 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 29 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 45 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jack CRITOPH 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 35 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 47 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 75 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Jessie SPEED 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 80 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 87 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Leah MARQUES-GARCIA 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 67 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Lexi DIX 10 Env.No - 0000



    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 81 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Lowenna PILLINGER 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 66 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 87 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 48 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Lucas BROWNE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 50 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 42 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 72 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 42 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 40 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 41 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Mia FILIPOSKA 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 8  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 9  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Montgomery DUNN 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 10 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 7  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Noah CELENTANO 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 39 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 39 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Olivia STRANGE 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 125
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 78 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 119
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 135
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Sophie REDFERN 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 13 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 16 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 1  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 20 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 21 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Theo LEWANDOWSKI 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 19 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Viraat PATEL 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 47 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 60 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

Co Cambridge
  Adrian ROJEE 16 Env.No - 0000

    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 3  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 7  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 8  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alexander LEIBERT 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 66 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 99 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Alexandra HURLEY 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 28 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 113
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 137
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 30 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 88 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 157
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 144
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 105
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 48 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Alfie PAGE 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 70 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 82 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 85 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 46 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 71 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 142
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 25 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 90 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alice MANNION 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 28 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 32 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 20 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 60 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 47 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 27 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Alice MOREAU 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 25 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alice ROBINSON 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 124
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 131
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 87 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 149
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 149
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 54 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 112
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 69 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alice WATTS 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 131
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 136
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 92 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 160
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 50 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 154
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 35 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 118
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 17 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 91 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 49 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Amber LYNE 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 106
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 117
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 77 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 27 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 41 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 136
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 69 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 20 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 77 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Amelia STONE 04 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 162
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Amelie SMITH 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 86 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 12 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 117
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 37 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Anna WOOLLEY 04 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 153
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 96 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Annabel RAMSDEN 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 47 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

   Anton KLYAZNIK 10 Env.No - 0000 Disability Categories - S4,SB3,SM4
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 1  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Arthur SHAYLE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 32 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Augustus MURRAY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 57 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 13 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 48 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 16 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 17 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 34 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 66 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 34 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 38 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 39 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Benedict WHITT 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 43 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 58 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 79 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Bryony THORNTON 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 162
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 156
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 113
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Caitlin STOCKWELL 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 125
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 121
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 79 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 144
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 25 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 48 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 138
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 66 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 30 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 111
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 106
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 15 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 83 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Cassidy MURRAY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 23 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 24 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 22 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 11 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 27 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Cerys WALL 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 22 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 103
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 120
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 24 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 86 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 13 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 38 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 27 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 115
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 11 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 85 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlie BIRDSALL 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 39 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 73 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 73 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 90 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 45 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 77 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 125
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 75 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 82 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlize CHURCH 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 37 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 33 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 38 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 1  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 31 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 15 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 4  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 57 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 29 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 39 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Cian MCSPORRAN 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 87 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 58 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Claudia BARP 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 92 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 34 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 134
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 29 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 148
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 71 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 90 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Clia SAJUDEEN 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 9  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Darcy HARRISON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 17 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 11 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 16 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 17 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 12 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Dixie SWALES 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 3  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 49 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 61 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 67 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 41 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 54 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 48 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 40 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Edward ORMSBY 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 88 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 47 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 104
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 59 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 35 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 99 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 57 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 86 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 147
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 87 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 68 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 101
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 25 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Edward PAGE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 69 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 25 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 98 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 49 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 83 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 37 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 66 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 130
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 67 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 81 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Elena SIMMONS 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 80 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 45 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 83 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 57 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 69 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Ellie ZHU 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 51 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 6  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 70 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 54 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Emilia MAGLIOCCO 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 141
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 97 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 167
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 116
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Emily HOPKINS 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 78 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 44 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Emily OLIVER 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 104
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Eva PEACH 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 71 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 25 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 49 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 48 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Felix FAZAKERLEY 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 22 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 9  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 27 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 40 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 20 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 28 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 25 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Finlay GERMAN 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 84 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 45 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 94 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 51 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 86 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 80 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 135
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 83 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 65 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 84 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Finlay MCGEEHAN 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 18 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 34 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 14 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 27 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Finlay STOW-MCBRIDE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 4  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 7  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 49 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 15 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 26 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 56 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 26 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 23 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 28 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Florence PHILLIPS 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 31 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 24 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 51 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 18 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 13 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 9  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 24 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 28 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Francisco FURTADO 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 55 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 101
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Frank JACOB 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 103
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 52 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 54 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 146
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 63 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 96 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Genevieve WHITE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 129
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 166
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 31 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 166
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 80 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 114
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  George CARTER 08 Env.No - 0000



    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 76 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 83 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 84 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 55 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 70 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 133
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 28 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 94 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Georgia HOLGATE 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 134
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 140
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 94 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 167
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 34 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 169
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 82 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 117
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 52 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Giacomo CARNIATO 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 36 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Grace ATKINSON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 14 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 20 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 4  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 6  



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 11 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Grace BATSON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 53 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 55 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 76 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 72 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 27 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 51 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Hamish HARVEY 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 74 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 99 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 41 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 87 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 69 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 132
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 68 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 48 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Hanna CHALUPNIK 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 73 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 52 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Hanna MOREAU 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 45 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 43 



 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Hanna PARK-SMITH 14 Env.No - 0000

    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 19 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 27 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Hannah EASTBURY 01 Env.No - 0000
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 36 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 142
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 110
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Hannah RICHARDSON 03 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 119
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Harriet FLACK 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 87 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 108
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 62 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 15 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 21 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 124
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 49 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 62 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Harrison BURRIDGE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 11 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 11 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 40 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 32 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 78 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 25 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 20 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 44 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

   Harry ARNOLD-PEPPER 08 Env.No - 0000 Disability Categories - S9,SB8
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 14 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 24 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 80 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 41 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 38 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Hayden SHAW 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 57 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 54 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 68 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 39 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 47 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 4  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Henry CARTER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 53 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 76 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 50 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Holly PRESTON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 94 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 61 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Hugo RODRIGUEZ BLAGDEN 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 53 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 112
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Huxley PHILLIPS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 62 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 18 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 58 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 57 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 105
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 35 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 20 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 57 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Imogen ALCOCK 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 96 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 59 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 111
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 75 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Imogen BYGRAVE 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 119
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 128
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 28 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 85 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 146
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 32 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 120
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 104
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 103
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 8  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Imogen COOTE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 2  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 32 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 62 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 101
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 27 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 17 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 59 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isabelle HARROP 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 82 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 130
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 79 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 81 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Isla STOCKWELL 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 130
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 82 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 97 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 11 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 30 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 100
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 24 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 19 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 93 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 54 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 71 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isobel MATHER 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 127
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 138
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 32 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 96 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 165
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 120
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jacob SCHULTZ 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 75 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 34 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 91 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 45 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 48 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 134
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 13 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 77 



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 54 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 91 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jacopo AGOSTI 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 40 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 63 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 37 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 90 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 37 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 92 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 41 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 83 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 129
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 71 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 75 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  James MEYRICK 03 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 102
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 89 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Jasmine COLEMAN 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 89 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 156
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 72 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Jessica POUAKOUYOU 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 38 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 56 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 34 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 51 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 44 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jiayun JIANG 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 20 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 26 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 47 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 14 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 53 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 45 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jorja ATKINSON 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 135
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 133
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 37 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 163
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 28 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 54 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 164
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 79 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 39 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 124
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 115
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 18 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 93 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Josh BLACK 10 Env.No - 0000



    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 78 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 25 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 136
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 57 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 83 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

   Julian ALDRED 10 Env.No - 0000 Disability Categories - S5
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 2  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 1  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 1  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Julian ZHU 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 2  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Kai MEEDS 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 56 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 46 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Kyryll KUZNETSOV 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 117
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 67 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Lara ADDIS 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 72 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 43 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 52 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Lara PATUCK 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 9  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 12 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 15 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 8  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Lara STONE 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 8  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 6  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 2  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 6  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Laura EWINGTON 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 31 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 15 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Lily WALSBY 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 99 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 95 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 64 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 147
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 24 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 133
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 25 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 116
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 70 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 82 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 20 



 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Livia ZECCHINI 13 Env.No - 0000

    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 47 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 53 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 38 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 13 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 60 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 56 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Lyra SCHULTZ 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 91 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 119
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 68 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 110
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 10 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 20 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 112
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 44 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 77 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 55 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 57 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Margarida FURTADO 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 86 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 44 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 7  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 25 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 82 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 42 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 18 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 86 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 5  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 72 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Marton MOLNAR 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 42 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 106
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 60 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 101
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 88 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 149
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 86 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 100
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Mattias CERNY 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 9  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 5  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Megan CLARKE 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 20 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 96 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 99 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 67 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 114
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 23 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 125
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 62 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 85 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Melodie MEEDS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 46 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 55 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 41 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 36 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Mia WANG 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 15 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 14 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 29 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 7  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 2  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Michael ROZHKO 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 40 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 46 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 50 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 26 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 34 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Michelle POUAKOUYOU 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 84 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 92 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 118
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 103
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 68 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Miles COPPING 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 64 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 12 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 50 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 27 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 48 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 89 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 40 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 49 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 55 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 7  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Molly WALTON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 72 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 64 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 92 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 60 



 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Mykola NIKOLENKO 10 Env.No - 0000

    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 87 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Naomi ROJEE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 27 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 28 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 37 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 4  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 25 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 12 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 28 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Nathan ROJEE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 13 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 10 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 53 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 21 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 38 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 43 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 70 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 23 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 40 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 5  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Nathaniel ZEHNER 06 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 100



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 55 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Nicholas KARANIKOLOS 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 21 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 8  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 23 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 27 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 5  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 9  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Norbert KADAR 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 91 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 51 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 85 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 143
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 43 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 97 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Nout KROMDIJK 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 18 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 54 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 23 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 47 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 71 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 36 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 43 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Oliver FULLER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 43 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 80 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 93 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 58 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 33 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 69 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 53 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 72 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 18 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 26 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 79 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 60 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 92 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 19 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Oliver SHAYLE 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 81 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 30 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 29 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 22 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 76 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 65 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 69 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 56 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)



    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 65 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 12 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Olivia LYDON 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 122
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 83 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 126
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Olivia PAGE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 8  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 82 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 64 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 46 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 124
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 3  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 19 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 103
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 32 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 15 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 97 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 76 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 66 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Olivia PARR 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 72 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 65 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 100
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 86 



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
  Poppy DOODSON 15 Env.No - 0000

    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 16 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 15 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 23 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 9  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 15 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Rafael CORLIANO 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 86 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 39 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 101
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 57 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 28 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 70 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 49 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 145
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 80 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 66 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 95 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Rebecca KEETLEY 04 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 133
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 55 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 160
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 40 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 126
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 95 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Robert STOICA 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 15 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 78 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 22 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 73 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 64 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 85 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 44 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 51 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Roland KREITER 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 67 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 81 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 51 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 40 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 126
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 66 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 50 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 76 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Rowena ZECCHINI 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 69 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 66 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 38 



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
  Saanvi VATS 15 Env.No - 0000

    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 15 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 3  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Sally RUTLEDGE 04 Env.No - 0000
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 29 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Samuel ENGLISH 04 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 31 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 137
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 72 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 88 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Santiago FLETCHER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 49 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 77 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 31 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 71 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 35 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 118
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 8  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 53 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 70 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sebastian WHITE 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 77 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
  Selim EMAM 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 7  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 9  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 11 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 1  



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sofia ANDRE-BARRETT 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 100
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 22 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 126
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 56 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 21 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 102
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 74 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sophie HARVEY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 109
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 138
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 17 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 40 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 132
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 26 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 108
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 92 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 10 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 79 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sophie HOLMES 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 21 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 38 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 30 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sophie MOORE 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 136
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 58 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 165
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 42 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 118
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 22 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 97 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 54 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sophie RAMSDEN 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 70 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 98 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 107
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 48 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 73 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 65 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Sophie WILLIAMS 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 107
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 27 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 135
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 24 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 39 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 134
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 65 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 28 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 105
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 95 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 81 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sze Ming WONG 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 11 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 7  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 8  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 13 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 5  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 13 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Taylor PETERS 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 1  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Theodore MONK 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 77 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 56 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 85 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Theodore MURRAY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 27 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 38 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
  Tianqu LIU 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 2  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Tyra SAJUDEEN 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 110
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 35 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 98 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 31 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 110
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 66 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 84 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Violet DODDIMEADE 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 5  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  William LEESE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 38 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 44 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 94 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 84 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 74 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 77 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  William WRATTEN 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 66 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 67 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 33 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 26 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 94 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 11 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 57 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 51 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
  Xiaowei BA 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 45 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 73 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 59 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Xiaoying SHI 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 24 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 24 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 14 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 30 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Xintong YAN 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 25 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 26 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Yan Ting Emily PAK 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 132
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 90 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 164
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 53 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 163
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 75 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 38 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 125
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 111
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 94 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Yiqian ZHAO 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 47 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 30 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 41 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 21 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 33 



 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

Co Ely
  Alexander PASHLEY 11 Env.No - 0000

    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 72 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 79 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 38 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 88 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 74 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 128
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 76 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Alice ROBINSON 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 23 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Annabelle SMITH 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 115
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 105
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 57 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 155
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 146
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 58 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 113
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 100
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Charles GREEN 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 46 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 12 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 67 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 34 



 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 35 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlotte BEARDMORE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 17 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Cillian O'BRIEN 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 85 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 89 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 54 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 27 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 131
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 15 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 81 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 62 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 78 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Dexter DAVEY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 9  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 4  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 19 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 6  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Dylan LUSCOMBE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 15 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 10 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Edward GATES 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 4  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



  Emily DSOUZA 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 22 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 29 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 39 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 28 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 31 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Erin LATIMER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 75 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Eryn PASHLEY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 62 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 76 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 69 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 45 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Ethan HAWKRIGG 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 30 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Fane DHAMARI 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Felicity GATES 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 69 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 58 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 63 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Florence LAW 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 58 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 42 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 68 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 2  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 10 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 88 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 34 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 10 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 72 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 37 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 52 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Gabriel KIM 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 15 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 35 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 55 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 28 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 31 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Hannah KERSHAW 88 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 99 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 84 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Imogen RYAN 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 95 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 69 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 74 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 63 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isabelle CLASBY 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 33 



 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 74 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 79 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 32 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 38 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 15 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isabelle STEVENS 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 73 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 90 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 122
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 115
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 76 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 61 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 62 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jacob HIPKIN 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 62 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 29 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 31 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jake DUNHAM 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 71 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 36 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 107
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 52 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  James CLARKE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 20 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 24 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 35 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 16 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 25 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Joshua BOTES 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 19 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 70 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 26 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 65 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 24 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 55 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 120
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 51 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 37 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 60 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Lauren TURNOCK 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 95 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 101
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 52 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 104
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 130
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 55 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 71 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
  Lola CAREY 11 Env.No - 0000



    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 61 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 107
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 54 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 103
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 64 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 60 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Mark HIPKIN 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 93 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 48 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Norah DANIELS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 5  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 19 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 36 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Oliver CLIFTON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 54 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Olivia DSOUZA 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 97 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 106
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 58 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 145
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 27 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 122
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 99 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 101
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 69 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Peony JACKSON 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 66 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 78 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 91 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 95 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 47 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Poppy WOODS 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 2  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 5  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 1  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Sebastian LATTA 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Stephanie BIRKWOOD 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 115
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Toby TAYLOR 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 45 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 44 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 90 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 32 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 42 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Wilfred SOLE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 19 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 4  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 24 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 19 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  William CLARKE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 65 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 31 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  William CLAY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 8  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 14 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Zachary WOODS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 28 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 28 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 48 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 26 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Zoe THOMPSON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 108
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 104
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 65 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 142
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 23 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 90 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 38 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 22 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 109
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 67 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 75 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



Co Peterboro
  Adam BALAZS 12 Env.No - 0000

    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 60 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 48 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 92 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 46 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alexis JOHNSON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 116
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 109
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 72 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 132
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 46 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 113
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 36 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 123
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 87 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 90 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Alfie LARHAM 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 29 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 20 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 64 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 25 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 31 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 52 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 88 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 47 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 42 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 56 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 11 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Amber NICOLLE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 68 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 90 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 51 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Amelie STEVENSON 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 23 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 85 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 111
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 26 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 61 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 120
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 31 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 111
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 50 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 97 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Amir ABDEL-HADY 14 Env.No - 0000



    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 15 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 17 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 6  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 15 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Anabelle KETT 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 37 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 128
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 39 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 161
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 49 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 112
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Andrei CHERTES 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 39 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 59 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 30 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Anna MASON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 19 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 114
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 116
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 25 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 76 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 140
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 30 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 43 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 159
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 77 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 109
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 14 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Annika GHARPURE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 52 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 100
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 84 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 110
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 40 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 83 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 53 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Ashton HUNTER 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 32 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 26 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 27 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 16 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 68 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 29 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 63 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 12 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 24 



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 33 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 15 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Barnaby REES 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 29 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 13 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 5  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 2  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Ben CAMERON-WALLER 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 17 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 69 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 30 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 62 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 96 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 30 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 52 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Benjamin PISCOPO 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 27 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 48 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 22 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 58 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 28 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 18 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 30 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 58 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 108
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 32 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 58 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 10 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Bethany MINETT 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 9  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 81 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 81 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 50 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 82 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 22 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 78 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 36 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 89 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 50 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 67 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlotte BURGE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 43 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 77 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Charlotte JENKINSON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 21 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 104
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 93 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 31 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 75 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 158
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 32 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 42 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 157
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 74 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 62 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 108
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Csanad REHUS 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 44 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 68 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 43 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 84 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 43 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 29 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 81 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 52 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 75 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 127
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 16 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 29 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 73 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 53 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 38 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 87 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 23 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Devon O'NEIL 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 17 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 126
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 124
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 80 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 131
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 44 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 150
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 67 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 34 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 122
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 88 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 16 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 88 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Elija MICKAITE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 15 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 102
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 129
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 81 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 107
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 14 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 36 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 114
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 46 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 29 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 114
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 57 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 9  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 78 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 46 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Ella BLOODWORTH 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 36 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 37 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 48 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 63 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 21 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
  Ellie SALT 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 39 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 41 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 63 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 61 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 8  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 58 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 42 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Emile ILIUSCENKO 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 20 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 17 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Emily BRIDGES 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 60 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 117
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 29 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 104
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 43 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 24 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 100
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 78 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 76 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Emma CUSHION 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 36 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 121
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 139
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 95 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 159
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 52 



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 158
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 73 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 94 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 19 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 53 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Farida MOHAMED 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 21 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 31 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 20 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 36 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 24 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Felicity HUGGINS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 35 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 26 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 5  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 37 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 9  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 22 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Filip PILAT 13 Env.No - 0000



    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 24 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 31 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 46 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 27 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Freya GYSELINGS 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 26 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 101
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 92 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 53 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 129
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 26 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 83 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 80 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 73 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  George HEATHER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 42 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 82 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 40 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 97 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 53 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 32 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 89 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 44 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 78 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 141
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 27 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 63 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 33 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 89 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 22 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  George PILCHER 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 92 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 40 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 95 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 79 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 138
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 93 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  George PRATT 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Georgi STAVROV 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 46 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 73 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

   Grace STEVENSON 12 Env.No - 0000 Disability Categories - S14
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 10 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 18 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 4  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 14 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Harry LARHAM 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 8  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 38 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 12 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 6  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 37 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 44 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 2  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 18 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 14 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 15 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Hollie SMITH 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 25 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 23 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 33 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 3  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 31 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Isabella TIFFIN 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 50 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 47 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 50 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 67 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 55 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isla STEWART 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 30 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 130
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 73 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 151
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 26 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 51 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 155
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 76 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 37 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 120
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 107
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 20 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 92 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isla TATE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 5  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 54 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 46 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 65 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 8  



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 9  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 67 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 35 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 49 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 4  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Izumi MATSUTANI 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 1  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 34 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 34 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 59 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 7  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 29 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 10 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 12 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 68 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 30 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 49 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jacob BACON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 44 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 105
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 61 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 100
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 87 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 20 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 84 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jana MOHAMED 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 117
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 126
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 143
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 143
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 63 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 99 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jessica BAILEY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 19 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 34 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 33 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jessica SETCHELL 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 25 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 28 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 6  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 5  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 50 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 25 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 35 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Joshua SACKREE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 89 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 46 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 102
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 36 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 96 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 47 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 148
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 85 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 69 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 99 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jude STATON 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 35 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 96 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 50 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 98 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 50 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 82 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 140
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 78 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 86 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 17 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Kameron BAKER 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 38 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 79 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 36 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 88 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 42 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 30 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 82 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 34 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 76 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 123
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 14 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 61 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 61 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 74 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 20 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Kian LEE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 93 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 56 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 139
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 19 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 82 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 55 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 98 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 24 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Kieran NG 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 41 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 95 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 48 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 34 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 97 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 42 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 81 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 144
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 67 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 80 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Leila KOKAS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 40 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 86 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 62 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 9  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 12 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 80 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 28 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 11 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 43 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 46 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Lewis BORGOGNONI 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 25 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 62 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 23 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 44 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 20 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 66 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 25 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 53 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 84 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 43 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 43 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 49 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 9  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Lexcia SMITH 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 74 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 87 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 49 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 85 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 85 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 79 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Lilly DAVIS 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 57 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 41 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 21 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 96 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Luke TUNSTAL 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 150
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 102
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Maddie GAMMONS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 9  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 7  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 6  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Madison FOWLER 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 65 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Marco SOTO-TOTH 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 7  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 9  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 50 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 17 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 10 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 41 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 52 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 4  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 24 



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 30 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 33 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 3  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Matilda STOKES 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 14 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 118
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 134
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 33 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 91 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 150
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 21 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 47 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 161
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 78 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 87 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 102
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 50 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Megan BARNICOAT 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 33 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 98 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 35 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 152
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 33 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 33 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 128



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 68 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 86 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 13 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 47 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Michael MOUZOURES 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 61 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 49 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Milosz BONKOWSKI 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 20 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 5  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 14 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 3  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 25 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 20 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 29 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 7  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 16 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Nathaniel MATUSZEK 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 14 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 13 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Nicholas BRIDGES 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 98 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Nikodem BONKOWSKI 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 61 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 56 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 60 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 91 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 45 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Nithika SANGAMESWAR 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 6  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Noah BIELBY 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 83 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 32 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 57 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 31 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 39 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 115
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 70 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 64 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 69 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 18 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Olivia FOWLER 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 49 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 56 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 20 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 33 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Olivia PAIS 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 16 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 120
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 114
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 70 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 136
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 45 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 141
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 57 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 32 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 119
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 93 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 12 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 86 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 26 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Penelope HOWARD 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 39 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 7  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 40 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 40 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 34 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Poppy CUNNINGTON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 18 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)



    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 47 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 93 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 28 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 16 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 96 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 68 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 6  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 73 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Poppy GARROD 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 89 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 132
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 84 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 16 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 121
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 53 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 43 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Primrose KEATS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 2  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Rada MICKAITE 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 12 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 10 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 15 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 21 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 10 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 20 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Robert BARANSKI 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 49 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 49 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 83 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Romeo PADABED GJECI 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 44 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 34 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 53 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
  Ruby BRACE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 147
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 33 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 117
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 87 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sadie HUNTER 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 41 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 135
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 38 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 93 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 35 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 56 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 81 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 23 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 51 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sebastian MUDGE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 61 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 24 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 52 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 20 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 19 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 54 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 56 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 74 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 41 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 45 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 48 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Shahd MOHAMED 07 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 168
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 168
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 119
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Sophia AZIZ 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 10 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 76 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 110
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 148
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 19 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 17 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 152
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 70 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 78 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 84 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Summer WOODSIDE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 6  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 68 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 115
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 69 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 106
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 14 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 97 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 405 Female 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 29 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 56 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Tadeusz HILL 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 2  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 16 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 18 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 17 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 3  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Vincent BALAZS 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 15 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 20 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 26 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Zachary FRASER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 24 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 60 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 29 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 59 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 21 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 80 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 33 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 73 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 114
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 10 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 62 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 47 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 64 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 13 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)



  Zachary PISCOPO 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 34 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 58 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 33 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 87 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 47 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 24 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 75 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 36 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 68 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 116
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 17 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 44 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 66 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 21 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

Huntingdon
  Alex AMBROSE 15 Env.No - 0000

    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 6  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 1  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 6  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 12 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 6  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Annabel PHILLIPS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 18 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 17 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 2  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 32 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 1  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 11 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 21 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 19 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Bernard PEEL 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 22 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Darcy MCAULEY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 36 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 19 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 8  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 17 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Freddie MARSHALL 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 4  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 8  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 5  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 3  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isabella PLATT 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 50 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 35 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jacob BRIGHT 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 23 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  James SWEATMAN 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 1  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 3  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 5  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 2  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Johnny MCAULEY 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 12 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 56 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 16 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 65 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 19 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 11 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 67 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 23 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 51 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 97 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 6  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 38 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 39 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 54 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 6  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Joshua HUGGINS 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 41 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 61 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 37 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Joshua WILKINSON 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 21 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
  Kara EVANS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 59 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 58 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 36 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 42 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 38 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Mollie MARSTON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 1  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 3  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 10 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 3  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)



  Rou STANNARD 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 41 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Senna STANNARD 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 3  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 4  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Thashan HARIHARASUDHAN 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 25 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 7  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 21 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 45 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 1  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 10 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 11 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 1  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Thomas JARDINE 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

March
  Alfie MCCLURE 13 Env.No - 0000

    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 41 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 11 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 33 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 15 



 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
  Archie MCCLURE 11 Env.No - 0000

    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 21 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 80 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 35 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 63 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 28 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 61 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 119
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 9  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 54 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 62 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 8  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Beth STATON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 5  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlie DIXON 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 63 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Christopher SCOTT 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 51 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 51 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 106
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 46 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Dylan HAYLOCK 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 3  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 8  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 12 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 19 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 16 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 8  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 24 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 8  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Eden DAVIES 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 30 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 39 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 46 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 26 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Freddie HAYLOCK 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 1  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Hana STONER 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 35 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 36 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 43 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 44 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 18 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Harper WILMER 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 7  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 13 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 22 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Harriet FEAVIOUR 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 43 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 30 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 57 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 8  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 49 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 26 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 34 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 1  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Harry RICKARD 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 65 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 75 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 72 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 59 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 110
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 60 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 46 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 59 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Hettie BREWER 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 74 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 46 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 51 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isla STATON 11 Env.No - 0000



    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 98 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 127
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 74 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 108
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 18 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 34 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 131
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 61 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 17 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 91 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 79 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 7  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 65 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Jacob URE 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 31 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 54 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 27 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 72 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 34 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 14 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 77 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 32 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 67 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 113
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 7  



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 59 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 36 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 71 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 14 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Kitty PAYNE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 88 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 71 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 19 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 133
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 89 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Mason RILEY 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 64 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 109
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Matthew HALL 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 57 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Mia JONES 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 60 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 48 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 34 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 61 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 11 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 42 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 14 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 90 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 39 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 3  



 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 64 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Niamh O'DONOGHUE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 94 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 51 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 96 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 109
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 45 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Noah STATON 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 32 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 26 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 10 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 31 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 18 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
  Nyah SCOTT 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 59 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 58 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 80 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 68 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Ruby-May CRANFIELD 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 55 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 41 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Wilson BREWER 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 13 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 5  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 15 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 21 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 9  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Yasmine WAITE 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 70 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 102
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 41 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 66 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

St Ives
  Andi DOBSON 12 Env.No - 0000

    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 78 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 121
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 15 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 140
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 59 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 71 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Anna GALLAGHER 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 94 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 89 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 127
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 72 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Annabelle MARGOT 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 70 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 64 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 59 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Bertie TITHERIDGE 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 68 



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 111
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 56 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 63 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlotte MOSS 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 56 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 77 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 14 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 88 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 76 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 22 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 53 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Edith LEWIS 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 64 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 99 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 93 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 65 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Edward JENNINGS 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 55 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 86 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Elizabeth SAVORY 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 71 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 79 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 45 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 109
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 70 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
  Elsea HALL 12 Env.No - 0000



    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 57 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 52 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 40 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Emily QUAYLE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 112
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 91 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 123
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 129
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 106
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 91 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Felicity FITZGERALD 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 65 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 53 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 125
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 106
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 63 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Felix GUY-PINKNEY 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 55 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 26 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 102
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 53 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Finley TERRY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 36 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 33 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 38 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 42 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Florence TAYLOR 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 55 



 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 57 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 66 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 33 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 56 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 50 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Freya WOODING 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 44 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 81 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 46 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 46 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 45 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 37 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Hannah PYE 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 96 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 88 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Henry CRIDLAND 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 59 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 103
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Huxley YOUNGSON 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 49 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Isabella ANTON 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 54 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Isabelle TAYLOR 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 74 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Isla HAMILTON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 79 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 128
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 94 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 80 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Jack BALLESTER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 63 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 52 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 81 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Jason ANTON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 3  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 4  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Joshua MARSHALL 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 64 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 59 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Laia ZURBANO TORRE 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 10 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 4  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Layla BURDETT 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 113
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 71 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 31 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Lois CANNON 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 77 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 118
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
  Luca JONES 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 14 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 5  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 11 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 4  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 10 



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 2  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Miles CANNON 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 32 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 25 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 13 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Myles BURRIDGE 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 25 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 4  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 31 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 9  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 5  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 22 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 7  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 47 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 505 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 3  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 12 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 17 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 9  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 24 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Owen DOLLARD 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 82 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Rebecca CARDELLA 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 2  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 5  



 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 19 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 24 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 3  
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Soufian ABDELRAZEK 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 28 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 23 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 30 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 29 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 51 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 17 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 29 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Tate TAYLOR 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 36 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 58 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 32 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Tessa QUAYLE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 123
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 37 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 153
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 64 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 121
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 89 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Thomas JENNINGS 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 33 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



St Neot Swan
  Alexander ARMOV-LEVIN 10 Env.No - 0000

    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 95 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Alice MULLLER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 122
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 123
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 63 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 154
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 145
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Amaya GAMVASAM 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 29 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 30 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 18 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 40 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 26 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 20 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 29 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Amelia OSTROWSKA 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 139
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 151
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 60 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 83 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
  Anna JONES 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 84 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 102
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 92 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 31 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



  Anna PICKLES 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 3  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 2  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Clara MERRICK 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 1  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 10 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Eliott PEARSON 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 21 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 13 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 28 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 12 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Elizabeth GOUGH 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 5  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 4  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 18 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 16 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Ethan WOOLSEY 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 101 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   Comp.No 35 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 71 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 28 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 85 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 12 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 39 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 23 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 38 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 104
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 601 Mixed 12 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle  Comp.No 18 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 52 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 72 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
    Event 803 Open/Male 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM      Comp.No 16 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Freya BROWN 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 49 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 48 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Georgie CAUSER 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 6  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 1  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Harrison PEARSON 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 60 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Henry AGNEW 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 11 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 17 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 23 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 37 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 11 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 15 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 15 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Henry CAUSER 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 6  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 18 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Henry YARDLEY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 29 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Imesh GAMVASAM 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 43 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Isabel COUCH 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 111
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 112
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 66 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 137
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 91 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 98 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 77 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 38 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Isobel EDWARDS 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 52 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Lewis CUMMINS 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 59 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 55 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Leyla FISHER 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 89 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 53 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
  Lily CLARK 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 63 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 82 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Mathisha DASSANAYAKE 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 76 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 121
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Matthew PLATTS 05 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 79 



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 124
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Maxi DUIGENAN 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 1  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 7  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Molly BEATTIE 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 67 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 54 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 13 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 116
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 73 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 74 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Molly POLFREY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 26 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 44 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 23 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 3  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 43 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 32 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 33 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Natalie ORMSTON 08 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 83 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 55 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 105
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Rowan HASELWIMMER 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 89 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Sebastian SPEAR 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 43 



 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 73 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Shona SHARMA 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 21 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Sienna TURNER 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 42 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 85 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 38 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 71 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 30 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 59 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 32 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Skye BOOTHBY 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 22 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Thomas AGNEW 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 43 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 14 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 43 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 39 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 79 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 22 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 36 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Thomas CUMMINS 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 74 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 32 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 74 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 62 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)



    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 100
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 50 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 61 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  William GOOCH 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Zach POLFREY 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 52 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 37 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 13 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 69 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 603 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM      Comp.No 27 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 35 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

Wisbech
  Adam CHUCHRA 15 Env.No - 0000

    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 6  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 10 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 205 Open/Male 10 /Over 400m Freestyle  Comp.No 1  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 7  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 19 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 27 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 20 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 22 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 13 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 16 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Agata LUSZCZKIEWICZ 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 40 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)



    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 84 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 30 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Amelia BEDFORD 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 4  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 12 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 7  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 11 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 12 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 4  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 3  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 5  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Arabella TYSTERMAN 14 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 63 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 10 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 43 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 77 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 60 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 2  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 52 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 703 Female 12 Yrs/Over 400m IM         Comp.No 2  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 58 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Charlotte NORMAN 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 6  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 14 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 8  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 7  



 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Ella NORMAN 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 105
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 97 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 141
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 137
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 52 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 85 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 98 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Esmai SMITH 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 90 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 102
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 48 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 127
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 123
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 47 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 94 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 82 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 61 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Evelyn JONES 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 5  
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)

  Holly SMITH 12 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 48 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 50 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 6  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 16 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 54 



 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
  Isaac HOLT 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 4  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

  Isabella BURTON 09 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 75 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 20 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 108
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 51 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Jessica HARVEY 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 42 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Joseph TYSTERMAN 16 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 2  
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 6  
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)

  Lilly WRIGHT 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 103
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 204 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 11 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 56 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 112
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 13 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 139
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 39 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 37 
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 58 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 804 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 12 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Maisie BISHOP 13 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 41 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 51 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 35 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 75 



 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 305 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly  Comp.No 4  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 62 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 23 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 42 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Maliwan JACKSON 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 27 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 301 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 17 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 35 
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 2  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 35 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 502 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 16 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 22 
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 16 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Maximillian BALSEVICS 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 102 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 11 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 201 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM      Comp.No 1  
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 203 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Comp.No 12 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 302 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Butterfly  Comp.No 2  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 304 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Breaststrok Comp.No 2  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 16 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 404 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 501 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Backstroke Comp.No 22 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 503 Open/Male 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle Comp.No 13 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 702 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok Comp.No 8  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 704 Open/Male 10 /Over 200m Backstroke Comp.No 4  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
    Event 801 Open/Male 10 /Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 8  



 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)
  Millie SMITH 15 Env.No - 0000

    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 3  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 9  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)
  Poppy RYAN 11 Env.No - 0000
    Event 103 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m IM         Comp.No 83 
 Session 01  (23/01/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 202 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 56 
 Session 02  (24/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 401 Female 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM         Comp.No 18 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 403 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   Comp.No 75 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)
    Event 504 Female 10 /Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 23 
 Session 05  (25/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 602 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 107
 Session 06  (06/02/26 - Start at 06:20 pm)
    Event 802 Female 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 80 
 Session 08  (08/02/26 - Start at 05:05 pm)

  Sofia DAHMANI 15 Env.No - 0000
    Event 303 Female 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   Comp.No 1  
 Session 03  (24/01/26 - Start at 05:25 pm)
    Event 701 Female 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  Comp.No 3  
 Session 07  (08/02/26 - Start at 12:30 pm)

  Zakaria DAHMANI 10 Env.No - 0000
    Event 402 Open/Male 10 /Over 50m Backstroke  Comp.No 45 
 Session 04  (25/01/26 - Start at 01:10 pm)

            
                          Env.No -     

     Event      Comp.No    Session   (  -


